Class
No.

CRA102
CRA103
CRA100
CRA108
CRA101
CRA105
CRA110
CRA106
CRA104
CRA107

CRA109

SCHEDULE X

NONBARGAINING UNIT

COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY (CRA)

Pay
Range

CR3N
CR4N
CR1N
CRO05
CR2N
CR02
CRO7
CRO3
CRO1
CRO04

CRO06

EXHIBIT 3

Class Title
CRA Accounting Clerk
CRA Administrative Aide
CRA Administrative Specialist
CRA Business Manager
CRA Economic Development Program Aide
CRA Housing & Economic Development Assistant
CRA Housing & Economic Development Manager
CRA Planner
CRA Project Coordinator
CRA Project Manager

CRA Senior Project Manager

CAM 18-1199
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