## SCHEDULE X NONBARGAINING UNIT COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY (CRA)

**EXHIBIT 3** 

Class <u>No.</u>	Pay <u>Range</u>	M/C	Class Title
CRA102	CR3N		CRA Accounting Clerk
CRA103	CR4N		CRA Administrative Aide
CRA100	CR1N		CRA Administrative Specialist
CRA108	CR05	III	CRA Business Manager
CRA101	CR2N		CRA Economic Development Program Aide
CRA105	CR02	V	CRA Housing & Economic Development Assistant
CRA110	CR07	III	CRA Housing & Economic Development Manager
CRA106	CR03	IV	CRA Planner
CRA104	CR01	V	CRA Project Coordinator
CRA107	CR04	IV	CRA Project Manager
CRA109	CR06	Ш	CRA Senior Project Manager